TERM 1/ 2026 KevDates
/ ey Dates

19 Jan
26 Jan
29 Jan

30 Jan
2Feb

3 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb

9 Feb
10 Feb

12 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb

23 -25Feb
25-27Feb
2 -4 March
4 -6 March
6 March

9 March

10 March
11-13 March

12 March
16 - 18 March

16 March
18 - 20 March
20 March
23 March

31 March

1 April
2 April
3 April
4 April
5 April

Mornington Reception reopens
Australia Day Holiday

Year 7 and Year 10 Students Commence
Year 10 Wominjeka Retreat Day on Campus

ALL other year levels commence Years 8-12
Enrolments Open for Year 7 2028

Mornington Junior Campus School Photos
Mornington Senior Photos (Red & Green Houses)
Mornington Senior Photos (Blue & Gold Houses)

Rosebud Campus Photos
Mornington Year 7-9 Junior House Swimming Carnival

Tyabb Campus Photos

Padua Whole College Assembly - High Achievers 2025
Padua College Opening Mass M’'tn Campus - evening
Year 9 Aspire Program Commencement Day

Junior House Welcome Evenings All Campuses

Ash Wednesday

Mornington Senior House Welcome Evening

Mornington Year 7 Camp (Green & Gold House Clusters)

Mornington Year 7 Camp (Red & Blue House Clusters)
Tyabb Year 7 Camp (Red & Yellow House Clusters)
Tyabb Year 7 Camp (Blue & Green House Clusters)
Rosebud House Swimming Carnival

Labour Day Public Holiday

College Progress Reporting Day 9.00-3.00pm
NAPLAN Testing Year 7 & 9 (All Campuses)

College Progress Reporting Evening 2.00-8.00pm
Rosebud Year 7 Camp (Blue & Green House Clusters)
Tyabb House Swimming Carnival

Rosebud Year 7 Camp (Red & Yellow House Clusters)
Mornington Year 12 Formal

Mornington Year 10 Immunsiations

Mornington Year 10-12 Senior House Swimming
Inter Campus Swimming Carnival

Term 1 Concludes for Students

Staff Professional Learning Day
Good Friday

Easter Saturday
Easter Sunday

Dates are correct at the time of publication but may be subject to change.
Visit the College Calendar for current information.

PADUA

COLLEGE

www.padua.vic.edu.au



