TERM 1/2026 Key Dates



19 Jan	Mornington Reception reopens
26 Jan	Australia Day Holiday
29 Jan	Year 7 and Year 10 Students Commence
20.1	Year 10 Wominjeka Retreat Day on Campus
30 Jan	ALL other year levels commence Years 8-12
2 Feb	Enrolments Open for Year 7 2028
2 Fala	Mornington Junior Campus School Photos
3 Feb	Mornington Senior Photos (Red & Green Houses)
5 Feb	Mornington Senior Photos (Blue & Gold Houses)
6 Feb	Rosebud Campus Photos Mornington Year 7-9 Junior House Swimming Carnival
9 Feb	Tyabb Campus Photos
10 Feb	Padua Whole College Assembly – High Achievers 2025
12 Feb	Padua College Opening Mass M'tn Campus - evening
16 Feb	Year 9 Aspire Program Commencement Day
17 Feb	Junior House Welcome Evenings All Campuses
18 Feb	Ash Wednesday
19 Feb	Mornington Senior House Welcome Evening
3 - 25 Feb	Mornington Year 7 Camp (Green & Gold House Clusters)
25 - 27 Feb	Mornington Year 7 Camp (Red & Blue House Clusters)
- 4 March	Tyabb Year 7 Camp (Red & Yellow House Clusters)
- 6 March	Tyabb Year 7 Camp (Blue & Green House Clusters)
6 March	Rosebud House Swimming Carnival
9 March	Labour Day Public Holiday
10 March	College Progress Reporting Day 9.00-3.00pm
- 13 March	NAPLAN Testing Year 7 & 9 (All Campuses)
12 March	College Progress Reporting Evening 2.00-8.00pm
- 18 March	Rosebud Year 7 Camp (Blue & Green House Clusters)
16 March	Tyabb House Swimming Carnival
20 March	Rosebud Year 7 Camp (Red & Yellow House Clusters)
20 March	Mornington Year 12 Formal
23 March	Mornington Year 10 Immunsiations
31 March	Mornington Year 10-12 Senior House Swimming
	Inter Campus Swimming Carnival
1 April	Term 1 Concludes for Students
2 April	Staff Professional Learning Day
3 April	Good Friday
1 April	Factor Saturday





Easter Saturday

Easter Sunday

11

16

18 -

4 April

5 April